DEER CREEK WATER CORPORATION
405/348-0285

4621 NW 206th Street, Edmond, OK 73012

Water Rates as of:

Residential Water Rates:

Feb. 1, 2015

$20.00 minimum for the first 1,000 gallons;
$4.50 per 1,000 gallon for the next 9,000 gal;
$5.00 per 1,000 gallon for the next 15,000 gal;
$6.00 per 1,000 gallon for the next 25,000 gal;
$7.00 per 1,000 gallon for the next 25,000 gal;
$8.00 per 1,000 gallon for the next 25,000 gal;

$10.00 per 1,000 gallons for all over 100,000 gal

Residential Rates:

Min. 1000 Gal
2,000 Gal
3,000 Gal
4,000 Gal
5,000 Gal
6,000 Gal
7,000 Gal
8,000 Gal
9,000 Gal

10,000 Gal
11,000 Gal
12,000 Gal
13,000 Gal
14,000 Gal
15,000 Gal
16,000 Gal
17,000 Gal
18,000 Gal
19,000 Gal
20,000 Gal
21,000 Gal
22,000 Gal
23,000 Gal
24,000 Gal
25,000 Gal
26,000 Gal

$20.00
$24.50
$29.00
$33.50
$38.00
$42.50
$47.00
$51.50
$56.00
$60.50
$65.50
$70.50
$75.50
$80.50
$85.50
$90.50
$95.50
$100.50
$105.50
$110.50
$115.50
$120.50
$125.50
$130.50
$135.50
$141.50

27,000
28,000
29,000
30,000
31,000
32,000
33,000
34,000
35,000
36,000
37,000
38,000
39,000
40,000
41,000
42,000
43,000
44,000
45,000
46,000
47,000
48,000
49,000
50,000
51,000

Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal

$147.50
$153.50
$159.50
$165.50
$171.50
$177.50
$183.50
$189.50
$195.50
$201.50
$207.50
$213.50
$219.50
$225.50
$231.50
$237.50
$243.50
$249.50
$255.50
$261.50
$267.50
$273.50
$279.50
$285.50
$292.50

52,000 Gal
53,000 Gal
54,000 Gal
55,000 Gal
56,000 Gal
57,000 Gal
58,000 Gal
59,000 Gal
60,000 Gal
61,000 Gal
62,000 Gal
63,000 Gal
64,000 Gal
65,000 Gal
66,000 Gal
67,000 Gal
68,000 Gal
69,000 Gal
70,000 Gal
71,000 Gal
72,000 Gal
73,000 Gal
74,000 Gal
75,000 Gal
76,000 Gal

$299.50
$306.50
$313.50
$320.50
$327.50
$334.50
$341.50
$348.50
$355.50
$362.50
$369.50
$376.50
$383.50
$390.50
$397.50
$404.50
$411.50
$418.50
$425.50
$432.50
$439.50
$446.50
$453.50
$460.50
$468.50



Residential Rates (cont):

77,000 Gal $476.50 102,000 Gal  $680.50

78,000 Gal $484.50 103,000 Gal  $690.50

79,000 Gal $492.50 104,000 Gal  $700.50

80,000 Gal $500.50 105,000 Gal  $710.50

81,000 Gal $508.50 106,000 Gal  $720.50

82,000 Gal $516.50 107,000 Gal  $730.50

83,000 Gal $524.50 108,000 Gal  $740.50

84,000 Gal $532.50 109,000 Gal  $750.50

85,000 Gal $540.50 110,000 Gal  $760.50

86,000 Gal $548.50 111,000 Gal  $770.50

87,000 Gal $556.50 112,000 Gal  $780.50

88,000 Gal $564.50 113,000 Gal  $790.50

89,000 Gal $572.50 114,000 Gal  $800.50

90,000 Gal $580.50 115,000 Gal ~ $810.50

91,000 Gal $588.50 116,000 Gal  $820.50

92,000 Gal $596.50 117,000 Gal  $830.50

93,000 Gal $604.50 118,000 Gal  $840.50

94,000 Gal $612.50 119,000 Gal  $850.50

95,000 Gal $620.50 120,000 Gal  $860.50

96,000 Gal $628.50 121,000 Gal  $870.50

97,000 Gal $636.50 122,000 Gal  $880.50

98,000 Gal $644.50 123,000 Gal ~ $890.50

99,000 Gal $652.50 124,000 Gal  $900.50

100,000 Gal $660.50 125,000 Gal  $910.50

101,000 Gall $670.50 126,000 Gal  $920.50

Schools: Commercial Rates:
$40.00 minimum for 0 gallons $40.00 minimum for 0 gallons;
$5.00 per 1,000 gallons for first 25,000 $5.00 per 1,000 gal for first 25,000 gal
$6.00 per 1,000 gallons for next 25,000 $6.00 per 1,000 gal for next 25,000 gal
$7.50 per 1,000 gallons next 50,000 $7.50 per 1,000 gal next 50,000
$10.00 per 1,000 over 100,000 $10.00 per 1,000 over 100,000

Plus $50.00 per mo. Large Flow meter Fee

Pasture Taps: Late Fee: 10% of unpaid balance

$15.00 minimum for the first 3,000 gallons; Returned Check Charge: $25.00

$4.50 per 1,000 gallons for all over 3,000 gal Re-Connect Fee: $50.00
Site Collection Fee: $25.00

Bulk Water: $7.00 per 1,000 gal. Transfer Fee: $25.00



