# **DEER CREEK WATER CORPORATION**

4621 NW 206th Street, Edmond, OK 73012 405/348-0285 Feb. 1, 2015

Water Rates as of:

### **Residential Water Rates:**

\$20.00 minimum for the first 1,000 gallons; \$4.50 per 1,000 gallon for the next 9,000 gal; \$5.00 per 1,000 gallon for the next 15,000 gal; \$6.00 per 1,000 gallon for the next 25,000 gal; \$7.00 per 1,000 gallon for the next 25,000 gal; \$8.00 per 1,000 gallon for the next 25,000 gal; \$10.00 per 1,000 gallons for all over 100,000 gal

<u>Residential Rates</u>									
Min. 1000	Gal	\$20.00							
2,000	Gal	\$24.50	27,000	Gal	\$147.50	52,000 Gal	\$299.50		
3,000	Gal	\$29.00	28,000	Gal	\$153.50	53,000 Gal	\$306.50		
4,000	Gal	\$33.50	29,000	Gal	\$159.50	54,000 Gal	\$313.50		
5,000	Gal	\$38.00	30,000	Gal	\$165.50	55,000 Gal	\$320.50		
6,000	Gal	\$42.50	31,000	Gal	\$171.50	56,000 Gal	\$327.50		
7,000	Gal	\$47.00	32,000	Gal	\$177.50	57,000 Gal	\$334.50		
8,000	Gal	\$51.50	33,000	Gal	\$183.50	58,000 Gal	\$341.50		
9,000	Gal	\$56.00	34,000	Gal	\$189.50	59,000 Gal	\$348.50		
10,000	Gal	\$60.50	35,000	Gal	\$195.50	60,000 Gal	\$355.50		
11,000	Gal	\$65.50	36,000	Gal	\$201.50	61,000 Gal	\$362.50		
12,000	Gal	\$70.50	37,000	Gal	\$207.50	62,000 Gal	\$369.50		
13,000	Gal	\$75.50	38,000	Gal	\$213.50	63,000 Gal	\$376.50		
14,000	Gal	\$80.50	39,000	Gal	\$219.50	64,000 Gal	\$383.50		
15,000	Gal	\$85.50	40,000	Gal	\$225.50	65,000 Gal	\$390.50		
16,000	Gal	\$90.50	41,000	Gal	\$231.50	66,000 Gal	\$397.50		
17,000	Gal	\$95.50	42,000	Gal	\$237.50	67,000 Gal	\$404.50		
18,000	Gal	\$100.50	43,000	Gal	\$243.50	68,000 Gal	\$411.50		
19,000	Gal	\$105.50	44,000	Gal	\$249.50	69,000 Gal	\$418.50		
20,000	Gal	\$110.50	45,000	Gal	\$255.50	70,000 Gal	\$425.50		
21,000	Gal	\$115.50	46,000	Gal	\$261.50	71,000 Gal	\$432.50		
22,000	Gal	\$120.50	47,000	Gal	\$267.50	72,000 Gal	\$439.50		
23,000	Gal	\$125.50	48,000	Gal	\$273.50	73,000 Gal	\$446.50		
24,000	Gal	\$130.50	49,000	Gal	\$279.50	74,000 Gal	\$453.50		
25,000	Gal	\$135.50	50,000	Gal	\$285.50	75,000 Gal	\$460.50		
26,000	Gal	\$141.50	51,000	Gal	\$292.50	76,000 Gal	\$468.50		

## **Residential Rates:**

### **Residential Rates (cont):**

77,000	Gal	\$476.50	102,000 Gal	\$680.50
78,000	Gal	\$484.50	103,000 Gal	\$690.50
79,000	Gal	\$492.50	104,000 Gal	\$700.50
80,000	Gal	\$500.50	105,000 Gal	\$710.50
81,000	Gal	\$508.50	106,000 Gal	\$720.50
82,000	Gal	\$516.50	107,000 Gal	\$730.50
83,000	Gal	\$524.50	108,000 Gal	\$740.50
84,000	Gal	\$532.50	109,000 Gal	\$750.50
85,000	Gal	\$540.50	110,000 Gal	\$760.50
86,000	Gal	\$548.50	111,000 Gal	\$770.50
87,000	Gal	\$556.50	112,000 Gal	\$780.50
88,000	Gal	\$564.50	113,000 Gal	\$790.50
89,000	Gal	\$572.50	114,000 Gal	\$800.50
90,000	Gal	\$580.50	115,000 Gal	\$810.50
91,000	Gal	\$588.50	116,000 Gal	\$820.50
92,000	Gal	\$596.50	117,000 Gal	\$830.50
93,000	Gal	\$604.50	118,000 Gal	\$840.50
94,000	Gal	\$612.50	119,000 Gal	\$850.50
95,000	Gal	\$620.50	120,000 Gal	\$860.50
96,000	Gal	\$628.50	121,000 Gal	\$870.50
97,000	Gal	\$636.50	122,000 Gal	\$880.50
98,000	Gal	\$644.50	123,000 Gal	\$890.50
99,000	Gal	\$652.50	124,000 Gal	\$900.50
100,000	Gal	\$660.50	125,000 Gal	\$910.50
101,000	Gal	\$670.50	126,000 Gal	\$920.50

#### Schools:

\$40.00 minimum for 0 gallons
\$5.00 per 1,000 gallons for first 25,000
\$6.00 per 1,000 gallons for next 25,000
\$7.50 per 1,000 gallons next 50,000
\$10.00 per 1,000 over 100,000 *Plus* \$50.00 per mo. Large Flow meter Fee

#### Pasture Taps:

\$15.00 minimum for the first 3,000 gallons;\$4.50 per 1,000 gallons for all over 3,000 gal

Bulk Water: \$7.00 per 1,000 gal.

#### **Commercial Rates:**

\$40.00 minimum for 0 gallons; \$5.00 per 1,000 gal for first 25,000 gal \$6.00 per 1,000 gal for next 25,000 gal \$7.50 per 1,000 gal next 50,000 \$10.00 per 1,000 over 100,000

#### Late Fee: 10% of unpaid balance

Returned Check Charge:	\$25.00
Re-Connect Fee:	\$50.00
Site Collection Fee:	\$25.00
Transfer Fee:	\$25.00